
Features
 

  
 
 
 
 

Maximum Ratings
 

.



1 100
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Pe
ak

 F
or

w
ar

d 
Su

rg
e 

C
ur

re
nt

 (A
)

8.3 ms Single Half Sine-Wave

Fig. 2 - Maximum Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current
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Fig. 3 - Typical Instantaneous Forward Characteristics
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Fig.  - Typical Reverse Leakage Characteristics
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